10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

SM 250 tikkaa 25.8.2018 Forssa
paivitetty 26.8.2018 klo 10.40

Miehet
Vaarala Simo

Immonen Hannu
Miettinen Martti
Jarvinen Tarmo
Hyyrynen Juha
Kokko Pekka
Varsaluoma Kosti
Ahola Kalevi
Kettunen Pekka
Nokelainen Eino
Lehtonen Seppo
Rantanen Asko
Blomberg Mika
Ylonen Niilo
Pirinen Joni
Repo Pekka
Maittd Timo
Honkonen Raimo
Into Juhani
Mikinen Mikko
Vaskela Jari
Mikinen Mauno
Heikkonen Valto
Nayskd Keijo

Ketokoski Jukka

PaavT
KuTi
LamTi
JST
KLT
KjT
ITK
LamTi
JST
AST
JST
MU
TurTi
JST
JaTi
SavTi
PosTi
PaavT
FST
JaTi
HuVe
VaaTi
HyvTi
MU

SaTi

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

MA

MC

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

MA

MM

MM

MM

MA

MA

MA

MM

MA

MA

MB

208
206
206
212
205
203
202
198
186
213
200
213
193
210
193
189
191
201
187
206
192
200
199
201
189
199
203
204
205
191
171
184
198
176
183
198
175
202
184
200
175
189
185
196
175
192
193
195
171
192

209
210
207
207
190
202
198
203
208
195
203
201
197
188
210
210
193
195
196
188
206
206
195
192
187
200
202
195
202
189
185
206
196
194
196
200
184
198
197
203
206
194
178
198
200
185
190
189
187
187

210
210
209
211
209
203
223
203
204
205
215
196
202
209
206
193
204
190
210
187
187
209
202
187
208
200
198
192
195
186
204
197
203
212
199
202
196
201
185
190
198
205
198
200
176
198
191
172
194
190

210
217
207
209
207
204
182
208
198
212
201
197
208
208
200
201
204
208
215
192
185
185
198
202
204
200
191
197
202
195
209
204
192
202
198
186
192
199
199
198
182
180
187
199
195
203
192
181
170
210

210
199
201
200
202
206
201
212
207
198
204
189
189
196
197
197
203
207
209
205
210
210
198
212
195
194
190
193
200
197
205
196
198
186
204
191
201
201
197
194
201
202
195
196
182
195
195
193
197
193

1047
1042
1030
1039
1013
1018
1006
1024
1003
1023
1023
996
989
1011
1006
990
995
1001
1017
978
980
1010
992
994
983
993
984
981
1004
958
974
987
987
970
980
977
948
1001
962
985
962
970
943
989
928
973
961
930
919
972

2089

2069

2031

2030

2026

2019

2000

1996 1x47

1996 1x46

1995

1990

1986

1976

1965

1962

1961

1957 1x46 2x45

1957 1x46 1x45

1949

1947

1932 2x46

1932 4x44

1901

1891 1x46

1891 1x44



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Hattunen Mikko
Hiekkala Osmo
Tuominen Ari
Sorvali Antero
Kuivalainen Pekka
Forsstrom Timo
Salmi Timo

Uitto Jukka
Holma Raimo
Kolhi Erkki
Koskela Jaakko
Reijonen Markku
Savolainen Juhani
Lindholm Sture
Mikkola Matti
Suomalainen Jorma
Jaskola Y1jo
Kontola Jaakko
Kaskinen Timo
Varsaluoma Tommi
Valtonen Kari
Maikinen Seppo
Ovaska Risto
Turtiainen Lassi

Hannula Oiva

MST
SST
ukinT
LamTi
TurTi
LamTi
NpT
KjT
ATi
TurTi
KLT
SavTi
KLT
SaTi
SiTi
SavTi
HyvTi
SST
FST
ITK
TurTi
MU
HyvTi
SavTi

HST

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MB

MC

MA

MA

MA

MC

MM

MA

MB

MB

MA

MB

MA

MC

MB

MA

MC

MB

MB

MC

186
186
181
187
197
190
189
191
182
198
184
186
164
180
174
186
189
172
176
182
182
179
150
188
185
178
176
194
171
181
185
204
162
187
186
167
153
186
170
164
179
195
176
187
173
173
195
179
186
164

197
191
198
184
186
183
185
172
175
200
186
185
183
191
191
183
170
188
203
200
189
166
183
191
187
189
196
175
176
181
167
176
178
190
175
183
186
186
175
190
171
176
203
176
185
171
183
169
188
171

194
188
183
188
195
178
188
185
175
193
178
164
183
192
188
178
191
176
177
183
194
177
182
187
183
203
179
182
183
185
162
182
185
176
184
197
171
173
179
174
177
179
173
166
177
172
174
177
188
184

195
178
189
191
185
184
202
186
187
199
191
188
184
193
189
178
183
189
181
181
197
175
176
191
188
163
185
175
190
187
183
173
182
188
191
183
179
187
186
195
157
197
190
162
179
186
180
176
184
167

184
190
196
190
203
186
186
202
173
185
194
198
184
200
199
185
190
198
191
169
192
188
192
197
183
177
187
184
186
191
205
193
190
184
180
175
197
197
185
191
185
191
180
178
195
178
164
184
183
152

956
933
947
940
966
921
950
936
892
975
933
921
898
956
941
910
923
923
928
915
954
885
883
954
926
910
923
910
906
925
902
928
897
925
916
905
886
929
895
914
869
938
922
869
909
880
896
885
929
838

1889

1887 1x46

1887 1x44

1886

1867

1854 1x44

1854 1x43

1851

1846

1843

1839

1837

1836

1833

1831

1830

1822

1821

1815

1809

1807

1791

1789

1781

1767



51.

52.

53.

54,

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

Paasimaa Simo
Virtanen llkka
Niininen Markku
Karnaattu Markku
Nieminen Raimo
Leinonen Pentti
Holsa Kari

Kallio Lauri
Tenkku Eero
Haikonen Hannu
Pohjamies Asko
Nummelin Matti
Maintyld Veikko
Uusi-Kolli Heikki
Aaltonen Ari
Haapanen Arvi
Jarvinen Risto

Kinnunen Jorma

LamTi
KLT
HuVe
KLT
SiTi
PaTi
KLT
AST
KLT
FST
HuVe
JST
FST
MU
FST
FST
HuVe

MST

MB

MC

MA

MC

MB

MB

MB

MC

MB

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

179
172
172
184
191
163
182
180
169
166
133
180
173
145
157
173
165
185
160
159
173
158
161
172
159
172
148
145
123
146
142
145
136
127
121
133

183
165
183
187
161
185
184
161
172
190
183
180
168
181
184
163
174
165
169
169
150
176
153
153
140
155
172
152
142
127
147
107
125
125
132
108

182
156
172
164
172
175
185
166
180
170
169
185
167
177
163
181
176
180
182
172
157
182
178
165
143
173
171
158
156
138
120
132
140
119
96
121

190
185
185
176
155
180
151
168
185
161
168
184
178
195
175
185
170
153
146
179
158
176
168
164
156
154
169
173
132
153
130
115
120
139
106
110

175
175
150
185
175
178
180
176
155
181
175
170
170
170
182
158
167
182
163
172
167
158
157
164
153
171
143
134
148
143
142
137
120
131
116
114

909
853
862
896
854
881
882
851
861
868
828
899
856
868
861
860
852
865
820
851
805
850
817
818
751
825
803
762
701
707
681
636
641
641
571
586

1762

1758

1735

1733

1729

1727

1724

1721

1717

1671

1655

1635

1576

1565

1408

1317

1282

1157



10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

Naiset
Tuomisto Seija

Hautaniemi Liisa
Suomalainen Jasmin
Tuomisto Silja
Savioja Tuula
Saarinen Paivi
Aaltonen Enni
Hakomaki Laila
Kalevo Aune
Uitto Eeva

Alho Virpi
Friman llona

Rantanen Ritva

Luostarinen Pirjo-Riitta

Mattila Merja
Laitila Jenna
Riutta Helena
Tuomisto Siiri
Koivula Katri
Salmi Irma
Lukkaroinen Senja
Snellman Aila
Hietanen Hely
Heino Mervi

Holma Anne

JaTi
AsikT
HST
JaTi
ITK
SST
AsikT
AST
SaTi
AsikT
HST
TurTi
OoriT
TurTi
KjT
JaTi
AST
JaTi
FST
NpT
SaTi
PaTi
AST
FST

ATi

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NB

NB

NB

NB

NA

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

210
203
212
196
210
207
201
207
207
202
197
199
188
197
196
194
179
184
192
196
181
193
191
198
184
197
176
178
181
177
184
192
181
167
183
182
171
190
184
177
172
178
179
152
164
182
162
156
164
158

205
214
213
212
206
214
194
205
208
191
190
202
190
192
197
199
199
183
190
199
200
196
187
192
182
184
167
179
177
194
180
180
148
178
192
180
179
179
195
174
153
173
159
184
159
159
169
151
161
157

216
204
212
202
201
202
193
205
197
205
196
193
186
209
192
202
203
207
188
191
191
185
174
188
180
193
201
194
183
184
174
174
189
185
174
172
174
182
176
167
135
173
175
171
157
161
175
160
131
143

211
200
208
211
198
209
215
195
199
190
204
188
202
202
189
191
191
194
192
173
190
181
187
179
176
192
196
184
186
187
173
195
191
185
184
192
179
176
175
173
183
183
159
180
153
173
152
178
140
158

198
215
204
204
208
203
208
207
201
207
199
193
183
194
185
193
195
195
197
180
189
190
192
187
189
196
193
187
177
185
191
183
191
198
180
169
185
184
160
168
173
182
159
169
162
160
169
122
151
162

1040
1036
1049
1025
1023
1035
1011
1019
1012
995
986
975
949
994
959
979
967
963
959
939
951
945
931
944
911
962
933
922
904
927
902
924
900
913
913
895
888
911
890
859
816
889
831
856
795
835
827
767
747
778

2076

2074

2058

2030

2007

1961

1943

1938

1930

1898

1896

1875

1873

1855

1831

1826

1813

1808

1799

1749

1705

1687

1630

1594

1525



Nuoret

. Saarinen Juuso SST
. Pelkonen Eveliina LamTi
. Laitila Elina JaTi
. Jokinen Onni LamTi
. Siik Samu HST
. Laitila Laura JaTi
. Myrskyranta Eemu FST
. Saarinen Jesse SST

NuA

NuB

NuB

NuB

NuB

NuB

NuB

NuB

186
158
170
136
170
126
173
149
147
127
124
135
110
106
45

59

Forssan Seudun Tikka kiitté4 kilpailijoita

156
147
149
159
146
152
157
143
122
135
149
117
117
101
52

35

160
171
161
149
167
161
161
163
130
126
129
142
121
88

40

26

161
130
162
152
160
158
145
166
156
125
124
145
133
90

52

60

148
161
145
162
152
145
130
145
136
144
143
135
108
123
39

28

811
767
787
758
795
742
766
766
691
657
669
674
589
508
228
208

1578

1545

1537

1532

1348

1343

1097

436



